
Douglas County Board of Commissioners 

Sol. 15-005 

Sidewalk Installation 

April 20, 2015 2:00 PM 

 

 
 
 
Company Name 

 
 

Services Offered 
Sidewalk Installation 

5700 linear feet  
Unit Cost 

 
 

Services Offered 
Sod Installation 
3600 linear feet  

Unit Cost 

 
 
 

Sidewalk Sub-total  

 
 
 

 Sod Sub-total 

 
 
 

Total  

 
Butch Thompson 
Enterprises, Inc 

 
 

31.70 

 
 

7.75 

 
 

180,690.00 

 
 

27,900.00 

 
 

$208,590.00 

 
 

     

 
Glosson Enterprises 

 
29.50 

 
6.00 

 
168,150.00 

 
21,600.00 

 
$189,750.00 

 
 

     

 
DAF Concrete Inc 

 
26.00 

 
1.50 

 
148,200.00 

 
5,400.00 

 
$153,600.00 

 
 

 
 

    

Construction 
Engineering and 
Management Co. 

 
 

30.00 

 
 

10.00 

 
 

171,000.00 

 
 

36,000.00 

 
 

$207,000.00 

 
 

     

 
CMJ Construction LLC 

 
n/a 

 
n/a 

 
27,000.00 

 
11,000.00 

 
$38,000.00 

 

Betty Butler 

Purchasing Department  


